5/23/23, 9:35 PM

Saipan International 2023

Q Badminton Oceania | Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
8 6/13/2023 to 6/18/2023

International Challenge

MS Acceptance list

LiveScore

68 Active entries

Select event: MS v

Acceptance Ranking: 5/16/2023

Seeding Ranking: 5/23/2023

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 54897 Iul [GUA] Kevin CORDON Guatemala #40 28212 10
2 52953 —&_ [ISR] Misha ZILBERMAN Israel #41 28104 10
3 77848 & [TPE] CHIYujen Chinese Taipei #47 26111 10
4 86672 @  [JPN] Yushi TANAKA Japan #55 24160 10
5 94397 @ [TPE] SU LiYang Chinese Taipei #61 23090 10
6 74076 ®  [JPN] Takuma OBAYASHI Japan #67 21400 7
7 62018 @®  [JPN] Riku HATANO Japan #68 21370 10
8 65580 {® [KOR] JEON Hyeok Jin Korea #69 21220 10
9 86230 @  [JPN] Koo TAKAHASHI Japan #83 16800 10
10 76994 & [TPE] CHEN ChiTing Chinese Taipei #84 16520 10
1 82606 [SGP] Jia Heng Jason TEH Singapore #88 16046 10
12 64081 &  [TPE] LIAO Jhuo-Fu Chinese Taipei #108 13520 10
13 14251 T [ESP] Pablo ABIAN Spain #109 13520 10
14 64648 [VIE] NGUYEN Hai Dang Vietnam #110 13360 10
15 84815 B (GER] Max WEISSKIRCHEN Germany #115 12680 10
16 68819 S [SVK] Milan DRATVA Slovakia #122 11730 10
17 72466 = [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #127 11476 10
18 64561 BB (AUS] Nathan TANG Australia #132 11090 9
19 75575 G (SGP] Jia Wei Joel KOH Singapore #133 10840 10
20 85563 == [FIN] Joakim OLDORFF Finland #138 10406 10
21 54346 ¢®; [KOR] SON Wan Ho Korea #152 9450 3
22 69537 [TPE] LIU Wei Chi Chinese Taipei #158 9080 8
23 77792 [AUS] Jacob SCHUELER Australia #177 7834 8
24 67251 [BEL] Elias BRACKE Belgium #179 7800 10
25 61453 [@= [MAS] Eveshgaran VASIGARAN Malaysia #182 7580 9
26 94151 B+l AN Victor LAI Canada #183 7560 9
27 86975 = [IND] Rithvik Sanjeevi SATISH KUMAR  India #186 7480 10
28 75565 == [THA] Korakrit LAOTRAKUL Thailand #206 6690 10
29 89309 &  [TPE] YANG Yang Chinese Taipei #208 6670 10
30 91665 (&) [TPE] LIN Yu Hsien Chinese Taipei #210 6630 7
31 79686 %@} [KOR] LEE Yun Gyu Korea #213 6587 5
32 89595 ‘@) [KOR] CHO Geonyeop Korea #219 6353 5
33 60145 E [USA] Garret TAN US.A. #235 5810 10
34 69521 BB [(AUS] Keith Mark EDISON Australia #247 5380 10
35 94332 B (Aus] Jack YU Australia #263 4922 5
36 86521 [TPE] TING Yen-Chen Chinese Taipei #274 4610 3
37 69529 [AUS] Kai Chen TEOH Australia #281 4410 8
38 77143 B+ (CANI Xiaodong SHENG Canada #289 4030 6
39 64933 {®; [KOR] LEE Dong Keun Korea #296 3920 3
40 83265 BBl [AUS] Ricky TANG Australia #315 3570 2
4 97943 <l [MEX] Luis Ramon GARRIDO Mexico #322 3386 4
42 77614 () [TPE] Cheng-Han TSAI Chinese Taipei #352 2900 4
43 59490 ()  [TPE] CHEN Shao-Hsuan Chinese Taipei #357 2810 6

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc
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5/23/23, 9:35 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
44 63069 ® [JPN] Ryoma MURAMOTO Japan #358 2800 1
45 60710 e [IND] Shashwat DALAL India #385 2410 4
46 75260 i [IND] Tukum LAA India #429 2010 3
47 55836 &  [TPE] SHIH Kuan-Chih Chinese Taipei #433 1980 4
48 63135 [TLS] Raymond SING Timor Leste #500 1470 6
49 64001 E [MAS] Samuel LEE Malaysia #564 1120 3
50 70050 ® [JPN] Shun SAITO Japan #598 980 2
51 70504 2N (NMP]Leonard MANUEL Northern Mariana Islands ~ #609 920 2
52 57963 {®; [KOR] CHOI Pyeong Gang Korea #784 550 1
53 79144 ﬂ [NMP] lan LUBAO Northern Mariana Islands ~ #886 360 2
54 81656 mmimm  [IND] Rajesh SRIKAR India #1041 310 3
55 92024 EE [MAS] SIE Zi Lok Malaysia #1144 170 1
56 94576 E [THA] Ratchaphol SRITHONG Thailand #1241 100 1
Qualifying
1 85813 B [MAS] Hanz HAIQAL Malaysia #1496 30 1
2 98304 &  [TPE] LEICiFu Chinese Taipei - -
3 36690 [NMP] Daniell PABLO Northern Mariana Islands - -
4 87787 === [THA] Nachakorn PUSRI Thailand - -
5 96955 B [MAS] TAN Zheng Tseng Malaysia - .
6 32769 - [GUM]Allan ZENG Guam - -
7 45514 [NMP] Andreau GALVEZ Northern Mariana Islands - .
8 74534 &  [TPE] CHEN Yu Cheng Chinese Taipei - -
9 28998 Bl (GUM]Chen Yang HU Guam - -
10 41481 [NMP] Brian LUBAO Northern Mariana Islands - -
1 23461 n [NMP] Daniel MACARIO Northern Mariana Islands - -
12 24963 2N (NMP]Paulo QUIDATO Northern Mariana Islands - -
Withdrawn
5/17/2023
11:29 AM 57236 &  [TPE] Chung-Hsiang YIH Chinese Taipei - -
(GMT +08:00)
5/23/2023
2:52PM 67753 Bl (MGL] Batdavaa MUNKHBAT Mongolia #320 3520 8
(GMT +08:00)
Removed
4/25/2023 97160 i [IND] Ayush Raj GUPTA India - -
5/8/2023 83597 ﬂ [POR] Bernardo ATILANO Portugal - -
5/15/2023 82875 B [MAS] CHOO Kai Qing Malaysia - -

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc
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Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Saipan International 2023

Q Badminton Oceania | Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
8 6/13/2023 to 6/18/2023

International Challenge

WS Acceptance list

LiveScore

Select event: WS v

41 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 5/16/2023

Seeding Ranking: 5/23/2023

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 88807 () [TPE] SUNG Shuo Yun Chinese Taipei ~ #32 35460 10 -
2 99069 {®; [KOR]SIMYujin Korea #41 28839 10 -
3 96725 &  [TPE] LIN Hsiang Ti Chinese Taipei ~ #45 25290 10 -
4 91560 B+l [CAN] Wen Yu ZHANG Canada #48 24605 0 -
5 72280 === [THA] Pornpicha CHOEIKEEWONG Thailand #69 17430 10 -
6 57465 G [SGP] INSYIRAH Khan Singapore #73 17099 10 -
7 61949 = [HUN] Vivien SANDORHAZI Hungary #76 17009 10
8 96612 J-B (MEX] Vanessa Maricela GARCIA CONTRERAS  Mexico #77 16704 10
9 80862 &  [TPE] CHIU Pin-Chian Chinese Taipei  #81 15640 10
10 67828 ® [JPN] Manami SUIZU Japan #84 15390 7 -
1 94712 ®  [JPN] Asuka TAKAHASHI Japan #85 15020 6 -
12 71673 [TPE] CHEN Su Yu Chinese Taipei  #96 14090 10 -
13 64389 [AUS] Tiffany HO Australia #99 13640 9 -
14 61746 === [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #119 11707 10 -
15 57230 [VIE] Thi Anh Thu VU Vietnam #124 11320 9 -
16 61614 & [TPE] TUNG Ciou-Tong Chinese Taipei #131 10670 10 -
17 84178 [POL] Wiktoria DABCZYNSKA Poland #146 9297 10 -
18 59692 [USA] Disha GUPTA USA. #152 8860 6 -
19 73559 [AUS] Louisa MA Australia #160 8445 6 -
20 61317 [TPE] WANG Yu Si Chinese Taipei #169 7690 7 -
21 83422 [AUS] Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH Australia #179 7030 6 -
22 66005 e [IND] KEYURA MOPATI India #183 6620 10 -
23 96038 {8, [KOR]KIM Joo Eun Korea #201 5690 3 -
24 86191 e [IND] Samayara PANWAR India #219 5010 5 -
25 95958 (& [TPE] Yi En HSIEH Chinese Taipei #221 4990 5 -
26 82827 BSE [SVKI Katarina VARGOVA Slovakia #232 4610 10
27 83066 & [TPE] ZIH Ling HUANG Chinese Taipei #233 4580 4
28 75174 &  [TPE] LEE Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei #285 3350 4
Qualifying
1 82070 @  [JPN] Tomoka MIYAZAKI Japan #286 3220 2 -
2 60634 & [TPE] PENG Yu Wei Chinese Taipei #288 3200 4 -
3 95820 $@; [KOR] LEE Se Yeon Korea #339 2470 2 -
4 92109 i [IND] Sri Nitya NARAHARISETTI India #398 1930 7 -
5 73969 @, [KOR]KIM Ga Ram Korea #437 1520 1 -
6 59770 ()  [TPE] Ruo Hsuan KO Chinese Taipei #503 1120 3 -
7 61715 [AUS] Ying TSE Australia #532 920 1 -
8 71280 () [TPE] Yuan Chi LIAO Chinese Taipei #756 360 1 -
Reserves
1 66485 {®; [KOR] PARK Ga Eun Korea #756 360 1 -
2 68582 (&)  [TPE] HSIEH Chih Ying Chinese Taipei - - - -
3 58375 @  [PN] Misaki KURASHIMA Japan - - . .
4 84311 ()  [TPE] HUANG Yu Wei Chinese Taipei - - - -
5 76234 @ [JPN] Hina OSAWA Japan - - . .

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc
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5/23/23, 9:36 PM

Withdrawn

Member ID Player

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

5/19/2023
9:01 PM
(GMT +08:00)
5/20/2023
10:06 AM
(GMT +08:00)

5/22/2023
5:59 PM
(GMT +08:00)

5/23/2023
4:24 PM
(GMT +08:00)

5/23/2023
4:24 PM
(GMT +08:00)
5/23/2023
4:25 PM
(GMT +08:00)
5/23/2023
5:02 PM
(GMT +08:00)

Removed

90854 [N |

99366 —

95056 —_—

69009 )

59283 Q)

76748 ®

85795

I

[ITA] Yasmine HAMZA

[THA] Nichakarn ROONGHUAPAI

[IND] Phani Vennela MUDUNURI

[TPE] LIN Jhih Yun

[TPE] YANG Yu-Chi

[TPE] HSIEH Yun-Shan

[IND] Kavya GANDHI

Italy #112 12479 10

Thailand

India

Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei

India #613 760 4

5/10/2023

5/13/2023

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc

88020

98804

[EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI

[HUN] Daniella GONDA

Egypt

Hungary

2/2



5/23/23, 9:37 PM

Saipan International 2023

Q Badminton Oceania | Il Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
8 6/13/2023 to 6/18/2023

International Challenge

MD Acceptance list

Click here Select event: MD v

27 Active entries
Acceptance Ranking: 5/16/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player

Main

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Tournaments Seed

68681 @ [TPEJCHANG Ko-Chi
79052 @ [TPE]JPO Li-Wei

58539 BB [CAN]JDONG Adam (Xingyu)
25322 BB [CAN]Nyl YAKURA

70231 @ [TPEJFang-Jen LEE
57424 @ [TPE]JFang-Chih LEE

65221
64064

[JPN]Haruya NISHIDA
[JPN]Shuntaro MEZAKI

82502 ® [KOR]NA Sung Seung
74816 ®: [KOR]JIN Yong
92504 @ [TPE]LIN Yu Chieh
87454 [TPE]SU Li Wei

@

60896 @ [TPEJLU Chen

75829 @ [TPEJCHEN Zzhi Ray
(¢ ]

85184 [SGP]LOH Kean Hean
81293 ™™ [SGP]un Liang Andy KWEK

99841 @ [TPEJWU Guan Xun
74574 @ [TPE]WEI Chun Wei

63739 E [USA]Presley SMITH
62618 == [USAICHEN ZHI YI

96097 @ [TPE]CHEN Sheng Fa
64394 @ [TPEJCHEN Cheng Kuan

84421 == [THA]Wongsathorn THONGKHAM
81327 = [THA]Pongsakorn THONGKHAM

59319 :® [KOR]KIM Young Hyuk
72646 % [KORJWANG Chan

74833 ™ [SGPJJohann PRAJOGO
73489 ™™ [SGPINGE Joo Jie
79906 ® [JPN]Kakeru KUMAGAI
70747 ® [JPN]Kota OGAWA
83265 [l [AUS]Ricky TANG
58073 8 [AUS]Huaidong TANG
98102 @ [TPEJHO Wen-Hsun
62332 @ [TPE]Shao Hua CHIU
73474 @ [TPEILIN Bing-Wei
91940 @ [TPEITSENG Ping-Chiang

76185 ® [JPN]Hashiru SHIMONO
70050 [JPN]Shun SAITO

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Canada
Canada

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Japan
Japan
Korea
Korea

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Singapore
Singapore
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei

US.A.
US.A.

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Thailand
Thailand

Korea
Korea
Singapore
Singapore
Japan
Japan
Australia

Australia

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Japan
Japan

#33

#39

#40

#47

#50

#56

#85

#87

#72

#88

#89

#187

#237

#155

#299

#308

#388

#398

#476

33510

29633

28610

25460

23656

21770

14290

14145

17580

13900

13510

4920

3720

6550

2800

2750

2050

1880

1520

20414

20207

9840

7440

5600

5500

4100

3760

3040

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc
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5/23/23, 9:37 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
56227 ™ [SGPILOW Sheng Yan Nicholas Singapore
20 = . #619 1100 2200 2
98928 [SGP]Kriston Jun Hao CHOO Singapore
70504 KA [NMP]Leonard MANUEL Northern Mariana Islands
21 . #641 920 1840 2
79144 KA [NMP]lan LUBAO Northern Mariana Islands
74932 ® [JPNIMahiro KANEKO Japan
22 #647 920 1840 1
91546 ® [JPN]Shunya OTA Japan
67502 @ [TPE]Yu Hsiang CHOU Chinese Taipei
23
81218 @ [TPE]Yi Hsin WANG Chinese Taipei
36690 KA [NMP]Daniell PABLO Northern Mariana Islands
24
41481 EH [NMP]Brian LUBAO Northern Mariana Islands
32769 HEH [GUM]Allan ZENG Guam
25
2899g [GUM]Chen Yang HU Guam
23461 KA [NMP]Daniel MACARIO Northern Mariana Islands
26
45514 Kl [NMP]Andreau GALVEZ Northern Mariana Islands
83077 @ [TPEJCHAN Yueh Lin Chinese Taipei
27
95303 @ [TPE]JCHU Bo Rong Chinese Taipei
Withdrawn
5/22/2023 58753 == [THAITOVANNAKASEM Samatcha Thailand
8:46 PM —
(GMT +08:00) 94576 == [THA]Ratchaphol SRITHONG Thailand
Removed
82875 = [MAS]CHOO Kai Qing Malaysia
5/15/2023 o= .
57760 == [MAS]KOK Zaeminx Malaysia

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc
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5/23/23, 9:38 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Saipan International 2023

Q Badminton Oceania | Il Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
8 6/13/2023 to 6/18/2023

International Challenge

WD Acceptance list
LiveScore

21 Active entries

Select event: WD v

Acceptance Ranking: 5/16/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main

87473 ® [KOR]SHIN Seung Chan Korea

1 ot #51 23630 39383 6
66115 < [KOR]LEE Yu Lim Korea
74561 @ [TPEJHSU Ya Ching Chinese Taipei

2 . .. #35 32261 17
74686 @ [TPEJLIN Wan Ching Chinese Taipei
75270 @ [TPE]JCHANG Ching Hui Chinese Taipei

3 . .. #39 29912 16
78687 @ [TPEJYANG Ching Tun Chinese Taipei
65708 = [USAJAllison LEE US.A.

4 = #45 27540 14
61882 == [USA]Francesca CORBETT US.A.
54996 ® [JPN]Yui SUIZU Japan

5 #100 11170 22340 4
59014 ® [JPN]Sayaka HOBARA Japan
77441 [AUS]Setyana MAPASA Australia

6 = 21693
71065 [AUS]Angela YU Australia
77386 @ [TPEILEE Chih Chen Chinese Taipei

7 . .. #125 8530 17060 4
96973 @ [TPEJHSU Yin-Hui Chinese Taipei
70860 @ [TPEJYANG Chu Yun Chinese Taipei

8 . . . #140 7080 14160 5
62713 @ [TPEINicole Gonzales CHAN Chinese Taipei
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE Australia

9 = . #142 6931 13862 4
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
67789 @ [TPE]JCHENG Yu-Pei Chinese Taipei

10 . L. #92 12130 8
60167 @ [TPEJSUN Wen Pei Chinese Taipei
57325 [NZL]Anona PAK New Zealand

1 = #180 4805 9610 4
76259 il [NZL]Erena CALDER -HAWKINS New Zealand
95958 @ [TPE]Yi En HSIEH Chinese Taipei

12 8760
68582 @ [TPEJHSIEH Chih Ying Chinese Taipei
61614 @ [TPEJTUNG Ciou-Tong Chinese Taipei

13 #314 2200 4400 3
80862 @ [TPEICHIU Pin-Chian Chinese Taipei
61715 &8 [AUS]Ying TSE Australia

14 - . #316 2200 4400 1
79079 [AUS])Jasmine WONG Australia
83066 @ [TPE]ZIH Ling HUANG Chinese Taipei

15 . . .. #356 1840 3680 2
71769 @ [TPEJIANG Yi-Hua Chinese Taipei
63313 2= [MASIFONG Flora Xin Jie Malaysia

16 = . X . #412 1520 3040 1
74594 == [MAS]Felicia Xin Hui FONG Malaysia
76234 ® [JPN]Hina OSAWA Japan

17 #412 1520 3040 1
58375 ® [JPN]Misaki KURASHIMA Japan
56318 & [TPEJHSIEH Mi Yen Chinese Taipei

18 . .. #534 920 1840 1
64271 @ [TPEJLIN Yu-Hao Chinese Taipei
66794 ® [JPN]Nao YAMAKITA Japan

19 #534 920 1840 1
78384 @ [JPN]Mei SUDO Japan

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc
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5/23/23, 9:38 PM

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player

Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected

points

Tournaments Seed

59770 © [TPE]JRuo Hsuan KO Chinese Taipei
20 7 360 720 1
71673 @ [TPEJCHEN Su Yu Chinese Taipei
87487 ©@ [TPEITSAI Ruo Lin Chinese Taipei
21
64300 @ [TPE]LIN YEN YU Chinese Taipei
Withdrawn
5/20/2023 53591 == [THA]JPeeraya MUNKITAMORN  Thailand
10:06 AM —_—
(GMT +08:00) 99366 == [THA]Nichakarn ROONGHUAPAI Thailand
Removed
76514 B [MAS]JAmanda Hwa Leng YAP ~ Malaysia
5/15/2023 o= .
91246 == [MAS]HO Lo Ee Malaysia

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc
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5/23/23, 9:38 PM Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list
Saipan International 2023

Q Badminton Oceania | Il Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
8 6/13/2023 to 6/18/2023

International Challenge

XD Acceptance list

LiveScore Select event: XD v

36 Active entries
Acceptance Ranking: 5/16/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
68681 & [TPEJCHANG Ko-Chi Chinese Taipei
1 #27 38390 14
77386 @ [TPE]LEE Chih Chen Chinese Taipei
59319 :® [KOR]KIM Young Hyuk Korea
2 gt #65 17113 24446 7
66115 +® [KOR]LEE Yu Lim Korea
72466 = [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt
3 — #58 20156 13
61746 === [EGY]Doha HANY Egypt
99841 @ [TPEJWU Guan Xun Chinese Taipei
4 17440
70860 @ [TPEJYANG Chu Yun Chinese Taipei
89529 [AUS]Kenneth Zhe Hooi CHOO Australia
5 = . #70 15888 9
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE ~ Australia
83265 [AUS]Ricky TANG Australia
6 - X 15067
71065 [AUS]Angela YU Australia
79052 @ [TPEJPO Li-Wei Chinese Taipei
7 . o #82 13260 8
75270 @ [TPE]JCHANG Ching Hui Chinese Taipei
73474 @ [TPEILIN Bing-Wei Chinese Taipei
8 . . #142 6850 11417 6
85808 @ [TPEJLIN Chih-Chun Chinese Taipei
57424 @ [TPE]JFang-Chih LEE Chinese Taipei
9 #165 5630 11260 4
60167 © [TPE]JSUN Wen Pei Chinese Taipei
72646 +® [KOR]JWANG Chan Korea
10 oY #168 5520 11040 2
87473 @ [KORISHIN Seung Chan Korea
58073 [AUS]Huaidong TANG Australia
1 e 10180
76259 [NZL]Erena CALDER -HAWKINS New Zealand
68819 M [SVK]Milan DRATVA Slovakia
12 . #112 9057 10
82827 M [SVK]Katarina VARGOVA Slovakia
63739 ZE [USA]Presley SMITH US.A.
13 _— . 8500
65708 = [USAJAllison LEE US.A.
91659 WMl [NzL]jonathan CURTIN New Zealand
* 57325 [NZL]JAnona PAK New Zealand e
64394 @ [TPE]JCHEN Cheng Kuan Chinese Taipei
* 96973 @ [TPEJHSU Yin-Hui Chinese Taipei 7420
77792 [AUS]Jacob SCHUELER Australia
16 e #266 3218 6435 4
73559 [AUS]Louisa MA Australia
87454 @ [TPEISU Li Wei Chinese Taipei
v 87487 © [TPEITSAI Ruo Lin Chinese Taipei oo
77614 @ [TPE]Cheng-Han TSAI Chinese Taipei
* 75174 @ [TPE]LEE Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei e
76185 @ [JPN]Hashiru SHIMONO Japan
19 5280
61515 @ [JPN]Miku SHIGETA Japan

https://www.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c7f951e6-7ae 1-441b-9ala-16fdf8d920bc



5/23/23, 9:38 PM

20

21

22

23

24

Member ID Player
60896 @
67789 ©

70231 @
64300 @

74574 @
62713 @

69529
83422 A

98102 @

Tournamentsoftware.com - Saipan International 2023 - Acceptance list

[TPE]LU Chen
[TPEJCHENG Yu-Pei

[TPE]JFang-Jen LEE
[TPEJLIN YEN YU

[TPEJWEI Chun Wei
[TPE]Nicole Gonzales CHAN

[AUS]Kai Chen TEOH
[AUS]Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH

[TPE]IHO Wen-Hsun

Nationality
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Australia

Australia

Chinese Taipei

Rank Points

#345

#443

#449

2440

1830

1750

Notional/Protected
points

5280

5280

4880

3660

3500

Tournaments Seed

64271 @ [TPEJLIN Yu-Hao Chinese Taipei
14251 == [ESP]Pablo ABIAN Spain

25 — 3440
61949 == [HUN]Vivien SANDORHAZI ~ Hungary
63530 ® [JPNIHiroki NISHI Japan

26 #496 1520 3040 1
91600 ® [JPN]Akari SATO Japan
94332 [AUS]jack YU Australia

27 Si=gs . #545 1460 2920 3
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
66640 KM [NMPINathan GUERRERO Northern Mariana Islands

28 . #639 920 1840 2
73730 I [NMP]Janelle PANGILINAN Northern Mariana Islands

Qualifying

79906 ® [JPN]Kakeru KUMAGAI Japan

1 #643 920 1840 1
84036 ® [JPN]AN SATO Japan
98853 ® [JPN]Yuta ETO Japan

2 #643 920 1840 1
96704 ® [JPN]Ayumi KAMIYAMA Japan
75829 ¥ [TPEICHEN Zhi Ray Chinese Taipei

78687

@

@
91940 @
71769 @
@

< [TPEIYANG Ching Tun

[TPEITSENG Ping-Chiang

" [TPE]IANG Yi-Hua

Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

#643

#891

920

550

1840

1100

62332 ' [TPE]Shao Hua CHIU Chinese Taipei
5 R L #1139 210 420 1
56318 @ [TPEJHSIEH Mi Yen Chinese Taipei
32769 EH [GUMIAIllan ZENG Guam
6
48945 Hl [GUM]Kristine DENG Guam
64064 ® [JPN]Shuntaro MEZAKI Japan
7
76234 ® [JPN]Hina OSAWA Japan
91546 ® [JPNIShunya OTA Japan
8
58375 ® [JPN]Misaki KURASHIMA Japan
Removed
68920 = [MASIKENNY Khew Han Yang Malaysia
5/15/2023 B= i
76514 == [MAS]Amanda Hwa Leng YAP Malaysia
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